P Series
www.cor.com  -  Libertyville, IL  (847) 680-7400
P
04
The Chameleon
Adaptable Module
for General or Medical Applications
UL Recognized

S = General purpose
Z = High performance
P Series Part Number System
Part numbers are constructed by selecting the alphanumeric character which represents the desired feature.
Ordering Information
Consult your local Corcom sales representative for pricing.
Most Popular Part numbers (Contact factory for availability of component combinations not listed)
Notes:
1 Extenders cannot be added to units with B or C shields.
Extenders allow the P Series to fit other Corcom/competitor
panel cutouts.
2 Shields can only be used with filtered models.
3 When using interconnection block, the last 3 digits of the
part number are BX0.
4 High performance versions are available with horizontal
mounting ears, no extenders, single voltage, complete can
shield with options for switch, fuses, filter type (L or Z) and
current ratings only.
(e.g  PE0 _ S _ _ _C)
P S J 0 X S S 6 0
No Shield
6A current
General purpose filter
Single fusing
Dual voltage select (series/parallel)
No switch
J extender
Snap-in mount
P Series
Mounting Styles
Corcom offers both flange mounting as well as snap-in